附件：
七氟丙烷充装需求清单
	序号
	地点
	充装量
	充装压力
	贮存压力
	最大工作压力
	现存压力状态
	数量

	1
	4楼档案室A
	150kg
	2.5MPa
	2.5MPa
	4.2MPa
	2.4MPa
	2瓶

	2
	4楼档案室A
	150kg
	2.5MPa
	2.5MPa
	4.2MPa
	2.6MPa
	2瓶

	3
	4楼档案室B
	150kg
	2.5MPa
	2.5MPa
	4.2MPa
	2.6MPa
	5瓶

	4
	4楼服务器机房
	150kg
	2.5MPa
	2.5MPa
	4.2MPa
	2.6MPa
	2瓶

	合计
	[bookmark: _GoBack]11瓶



